Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024

Tota Unclaimed for:

PC

Num

12283
12671
12374
12969

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 6/11/2016
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Vaue NumGames GameNumSold
$0.25 5 270906
$0.50 4 271223
$0.50 4 271032
$0.50 4 271489
Month 6 Year: 2016

Month 6

5/5/16
5/8/16
5/6/16
5/10/16

$1.75

Year: 2016

Unclaimed On

6/4/16
6/8/16
6/5/16
6/10/16



