Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 6/11/2016

Game Location: PC Month 6 Year: 2016

30

Days Before Unclaimed:

<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	<u>Unclaimed On</u>
1024	12283	\$0.25	5	270906	5/5/16	6/4/16
1024	12671	\$0.50	4	271223	5/8/16	6/8/16
1024	12374	\$0.50	4	271032	5/6/16	6/5/16
1024	12969	\$0.50	4	271489	5/10/16	6/10/16

Total Unclaimed for: Month 6 Year: 2016 \$1.75